[ 200] C1 Women 1000m U17 - FINAL

START: 2023-09-08 15:50

Y ¥ B Y BY B BT BT R BT BT R BT BT R R

-
v, .|
STARTED: 15:49:54
Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
1 5 51 Ruby MUHL 2006 Jg«§ CANADA (CAN) 5:06.51 10 f,
2 3 105 Kamila SIMOVA 2006 ﬁ:ZZEEc;H RERUBLIC 5:11.00 4.49 8 f
Julia KONCZAL-
3 7 474 SouN 2006 gy POLAND (POL) 5:16.47 9.96 7¢ Q
4 9 837 Viola VARALLYAI 2006 ™= GERMANY (GER) 5:16.49 9.98 6
5 4 712 Stella DESANTIS 2006 == tJuNsll')ED RIGEES 5:16.51 10.00 5
6 8 356 Ayaka NAKAMICHI 2006 @ JAPAN (JPN) 5:20.43 13.92 4
Sofya CZECH REPUBLIC .
7 2 97  PALASHAVETS 2006 g (CZE) 5:25.04 18.53 3
8 6 478 Agata KOWALAK 2006 gy POLAND (POL) 5:30.44 2393 2
9 1 172 Amalia LOPEZ 2006 JJ | FRANCE (FRA) 5:31.37 24.86 1
[ 2041 C1 Women 1000m U16 - FINAL START: 2023-09-08 16:20 %%
STARTED: 16:19:57 -
Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
1 5 253 Iringo Julia KIS-BATKA 2007 = ?HUUNN?ARY 5:10.43 10 f:
2 3 50 Emma MARSHALL 2007 §+J§ CANADA (CAN) 5:12.89 2.46 8 f
3 6 343 Elena VOLTAN 2007 [§ | ITALY (ITA) 5:17.11 6.68 7@
4 4 288 Johanna SZENTE 2007 — :'HUU":\IC);ARY 5:18.27 7.84 6
§ 1 840 Emilie PLUGE 2007 mmm CERMANY 5:20.38 9.95 5
(GER)
Amelia
6 7 485 L\ RCINKOWSKA 2007 gumm POLAND (POL) 5:20.98 10.55 4
7 8 33 Radostina ANGELOVA 2007 ggm BULGARIA (BUL) 5:23.39 12.96 3
8 2 55 Julia PRICE 2007 §+J§ CANADA (CAN) 5:23.88 13.45 2
9 9 333 Valeria CONTU 2007 [§ § ITALY (ITA) 5:36.59 26.16 1
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[ 206 ] C1 Women 1000m U15 - FINAL

STARTED: 16:30:02

s

START: 2023-09-08 16:30

Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark
Lorrane SANTOS
1 5 32 SOUZA 2009 m BRAZIL (BRA) 5:09.08
2 6 697 Kseniia PADETSKA 2008 ™= yUKRAINE (UKR) 5:11.68 2.60
3 3 842 Lykka STROBEL 2008 MMM GERMANY (GER) 5:12.31 323
4 2 294 Eszter VAGOVICS 2008 = HUNGARY (HUN) 5:12.87 3.79
5 4 57 Victoria TRAN 2008 g+J CANADA (CAN) 5:16.22 7.14
6 8 506 Amelia TURCZYK 2008 POLAND (POL) 5:19.36 10.28
7 7 81 Tereza JISKROVA 2008 h (((::ZZEE(;H REEUBLIC 5:19.59 10.51
8 1 470 Maja GORSKA 2008 POLAND (POL) 5:36.23 27.15
9 9 271 Folra ORDOGH 2008 = HUNGARY (HUN) 5:42.37 33.29
[ 211] K2 Men 1000m U16 - FINAL A START: 2023-09-08 17:20 “ =
STARTED: 17:20:17 =
Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
489 Norbert MIDLOCH 2007 ]
16 o P SZYMCZAK 200, wmm POLAND (POL) 3:35.61 10 @
293 Zsombor URBAN 2007 ; ,
A s 2007 == HUNGARY (HUN) 3:38.95 334 8
William JENNINGS
3 4 :f Conrad ggg; §+1 CANADA (CAN) 3:40.23 462 7@
HOOGERBOORD
484 Mateusz MAJZA 2008 d
4 8 472 Mikolaj KAZMIERCZAK 2003 wmm POLAND (POL) 84118 ot 9
255 Mate KOLLEK 2007 )
S 200y == HUNGARY (HUN) 3:41.35 574 5
Giulio Maria ZUGNA
6 2 ggg Giacomo OGGIONI ggg; 1 1 ITALY (ITA) 3:41.83 622 4
TIEPOLO
79  Patrik JANECEK 2007 CZECH REPUBLIC ]
7 9 404 Simon REZNICEK 2008 M (7 Sl ISl 8
218 Alexander WORGAN 2007 ... GREAT BRITAIN :
8 5 201 Philippe EHRNROOTH 2007 == (GBR) =B G :
519 Martim CONCEICAO 2008 )
9 1 L Pt MELG 5007 M PORTUGAL (POR) 3:47.40 11.79 1

2%

Points

10
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[ 305] C1 Women 500m U17 - FINAL

START: 2023-09-09 16:08

AR
STARTED: 16:08:03
Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
1 4 51 Ruby MUHL 2006 E+J§ CANADA (CAN) 2:17.79 10
CZECH REPUBLIC N
2 5 105 Kamila SIMOVA 2006 h (CZE) 2:19.06 17.27 8
3 8 176 Chloe NICOT 2006 I I FRANCE (FRA) 2:24.28 6.49 7
4 1 712 Stella DESANTIS 2006 = zﬁ\gZ)ED L 2:25.20 7.41 6
Sofya CZECH REPUBLIC .
5 2 97 PALASHAVETS 2006 h (CZE) 2:26.83 9.04 5
6 9 356 Ayaka NAKAMICHI 2006 @ JAPAN (JPN) 2:26.89 9.10 4
Nelli Monika — )
7 7 295 VARGA 2006 . HUNGARY (HUN) 2:30.13 12.34 3
Amelia :
8 6 497 SOLTYNSKA 2007 gy POLAND (POL) 2:31.36 1357 2
9 3 837 Viola VARALLYAI 2006 EEM GERMANY (GER) 2:31.92 14.13 1
[ 311] C1 Women 500m U16 - FINAL START: 2023-09-09 16:40 -
STARTED: 16:40:07 -
Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
1 4 253 Iringo Julia KIS-BATKA 2007 = HUNGARY (HUN) 2:23.58 10
2 5 343 Elena VOLTAN 2007 ll ITALY (ITA) 2:25.53 1.95 8
3 3 55 Julia PRICE 2007 §+§ CANADA (CAN) 2:27.15 357 7
4 7 33 Radostina ANGELOVA 2007 gmm BULGARIA (BUL) 2:28.72 5.14 6
5 1 288 Johanna SZENTE 2007 = HUNGARY (HUN) 2:29.93 6.35 5
6 8 485 Amelia MARCINKOWSKA 2007 g POLAND (POL) 2:30.77 7.19 4
7 2 840 Emilie PLUGE 2007 M GERMANY (GER) 2:32.16 858 3
8 9 333 Valeria CONTU 2007 l l ITALY (ITA) 2:33.08 9.50 2
9 6 189 Manana PETRIASHVILI 2007 + GEORGIA (GEO) 2:33.42 9.84 1



[ 327] C2 Women 500m U16 - FINAL

STARTED: 18:04:01

-l

Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB
57  Victoria TRAN 2008

J 2 42  Abbigail HAINES 2008 i1

2 6 288 Johanna SZENTE 2007
231 Eszter Anna BERNATH 2007 ™=
839 Lia MARDER 2008

8 B 842 Lykka STROBEL 2008 -

4 3 50 Emma MARSHALL 2007 1+l
47 Isabel LOWRY 2008

5 7 736 Iringo BERNATH 2007
294 Eszter VAGOVICS 2008 t—
500 Jagot’ia STODULSKA 2007

6 1 485 Amelia 2007 ==

MARCINKOWSKA

521 Lara LOPES 2008

1 & 523 Mariana MARQUES 2007 n

8 9 149 Anna CHAZERAND 2007 1
183 Lisa RUIZ 2007

9 2 153 Lisa DAGOUNEAU 2008
150 Lisa CORNEZ 2008 I I

[ 330] C4 Men 500m U17 - FINAL
STARTED: 18:32:12

5

Pos Lane Bib Athlete

273
239
260
268

479
498
494
487

827
828

275

463

YOB
Viktor PALFALVI
Milan GYANYI il
Zsombor MARENEC-

2007
DOZSA 2007
Gyorgy MOLNAR-GABOR
Marceli KRAWIEC 2006
Patryk STASIELOWICZ 2006
Rafal POKLEPA 2006
Antoni MICHALAK 2006
Leonard FRIEDRICH 2006
Paul WETZEL 2006
Christos TANOUSIS 2006
Richard QUICK 2006
Vit PRIKOPA 2007
Filip MICHAJLIK 2006
Anthony KOCMAN 2006
Simon PINKAS 2006
Lucas ESPIRITO SANTO
SANTOS
Diogenes LOPES 2008
FERREIRA JUNIOR 2007
Mateus NUNES BASTOS 2006
DOS SANTOS 2008
Tailon SAMTPS DO
NASCIMENTO
Zsolt Zsombor PETER 2008
Marcell MERI 2008
Istvan KIRCHNER 2008
Bendeguz PETER 2007
Mateusz AUGUSTYNIAK 2008
Mateusz GEHRKE 2007
Szymon IDZIKOWSKI 2007
Oskar DEKOWSKI 2008
Duncan GILES 2006
Baer ROBERTSON 2007
Alexander MACNEIL 2006
Cole NORMAN 2006
Johan FUHRMANN 2007
Nils BOHM 2007
Fabio Matheo SCHELER 2008
Noam VOIGT 2007

START: 2023-09-09 18:04

NF WRank Mark
CANADA (CAN) 2:11.08
HUNGARY (HUN) 2:11.56
GERMANY (GER) 2:11.83
CANADA (CAN) 2:12.53
HUNGARY (HUN) 2:14.29
POLAND (POL) 2:16.56
PORTUGAL
(POR) 2:17.18
FRANCE (FRA) 2:18.04
FRANCE (FRA) 2:24.18
START: 2023-09-09 18:32
NF WRank Mark
wm  HUNGARY S
— (HUN) 1:43.73
= POLAND (POL) 1:44.04
GERMANY -
| (GER) 1:45.07
CZECH
B REPUBLIC 1:45.55
(CZE)
BRAZIL (BRA) 1:45.97
s HUNGARY .
— (HUN) 1:47.87
mmm POLAND (POL) 1:47.87
B+l CANADA (CAN) 1:48.41
GERMANY .
— (GER) 1:56.41

0.48

0.75

1.45

3.21

548

6.10

6.96

13.10

0.31

4.68

12.68

A

Points

10

P

Points

10

=



[ 3371] C4 Women 500m U17 - FINAL

STARTED: 18:36:02

e

Pos Lane Bib Athlete

1 3
2 4
3 5
4 7/
5 6

[ 799 ] K1 Women 1000m U17 - FINAL A

55 Julia PRICE

42 Abbigail HAINES
51 Ruby MUHL

47 Isabel LOWRY

474 Julia KONCZAL-BOHN
500 Jagoda STODULSKA

485
497

153
150
172
176

504
470
506
478

Amelia SOLTYNSKA

Lisa DAGOUNEAU
Lisa CORNEZ
Amalia LOPEZ
Chloe NICOT

Natasza SZYMANSKA
Maja GORSKA
Amelia TURCZYK
Agata KOWALAK

158 Alice FOURNIER
179 Anna PERRIN
154 Manuela DE SAINTE
149 MARESVILLE

Anna CHAZERAND

STARTED: 15:45:19

5

Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB
1 6 36 Chloe BRYER 2006
2 7 267 Kinga MOLNAR 2006
3 2 254 Klaudia KMETYO 2006
4 5 476 Julia KOT 2006
5 4 114 sg";’:'s":ou 2006
6 8 95 Jitka NEUZILOVA 2006
7 1 139 Anna DRUSINOVA 2006
8 9 570 Eleonora NAD 2006
9 3 816 Antonia POHLAND 2006

Amelia MARCINKOWSKA

L]
&
=

B0 r riilii

START: 2023-09-09 18:36

YOB NF WRank Mark

2007

2008 CANADA

200 11 (CAN) 2:01.56
2008

2006

2007 POLAND ’

2007 ™= (pOL) 2:02.28 0.72
2007

2008

2008 FRANCE

2006 [N | (FRA) 2:05.70 4.14
2006

2008

2008 POLAND

2008 ™= (pOL) 2:07.91 6.35
2006

2008

2008 FRANCE -

2007 il (FRA) 2:12.95 11.39
2007

START: 2023-09-08 15:45

NF WRank Mark
CANADA (CAN) 4:25.94
HUNGARY (HUN) 4:27.25
HUNGARY (HUN) 4:28.21
POLAND (POL) 4:31.95
CZECH REPUBLIC

(CZE) 4:34.79
CZECH REPUBLIC

(CZE) 4:34.94
ESTONIA (EST) 4:39.73
SERBIA (SRB) 4:43.39
GERMANY (GER) 4:43.69

Points

1.31

227

6.01

8.85

9.00

13.79

17.45

17.76

10

AR

Points

10




[ 304 ] K1 Women 500m U17 - FINAL A
STARTED: 16:

F

Pos Lane Bib Athlete

1 6 36
2 3 46
3 9 814
4 4 249
5 5 278
6 2 114

7 8 616

8 T 476
9 1 139

[ 313] C1 Women 500m U15 - FINAL A

03:55

YOB
Chloe BRYER 2006
Callie LOCH 2006
Karlotta BUDIMIR 2006
Hanna JOZSA 2006
Bonita Senon
RAPPAI s
Karolina
VORISKOVA 2008
Nikola
HVOJNIKOVA A
Julia KOT 2006
Anna DRUSINOVA 2006

STARTED: 16:48:01

&

Pos Lane Bib Athlete

1 8 705
2 7 57

3 5 32

4 3 521
5 4 842
6 6 294
7 2 506
8 9 841
9 1 153

Yelyzaveta VOZNIUK

NF
B+1 CANADA (CAN)
B+H CANADA (CAN)
GERMANY (GER)
HUNGARY (HUN)

HUNGARY (HUN)

CZECH REPUBLIC
(CZE)

SLOVAKIA (SVK)

POLAND (POL)
ESTONIA (EST)

iInsEr

YOB NF

2008 ™= UKRAINE (UKR)

Victoria TRAN 2008 g+ CANADA (CAN)
Lorrane SANTOS

SOUZA 2009 BRAZIL (BRA)
Lara LOPES 2008 Pt

Lykka STROBEL
Eszter VAGOVICS
Amelia TURCZYK
Cheyenne HEIDL
Lisa DAGOUNEAU

2008
2008
2008
2008 ] | FRANCE (FRA)

& |
2008 M GERMANY (GER)
Liaas
—
S
—

(POR)

HUNGARY (HUN)
POLAND (POL)
GERMANY (GER)

START: 2023-09-09 16:04

START: 2023-09-09 16:48

WRank Mark

2:02.39

2:03.17

2:03.31
2:04.96

2:05.09

2:05.15

2:06.43

2:06.88
2:08.62

WRank Mark

2:24.64

2:24.68

2:24.72

2:26.42

2:27.83
2:29.17
2:31.66
2:34.65
2:39.46

0.78

0.92

2.57

2.70

2.76

4.04

4.49

6.23

0.04

0.08

1.78

3.19
4.53
7.02
10.01

14.82

P

Points

10

8

b

Points

10

8

N W s O,




[ 3241 K2 Women 500m U17 - FINAL A START: 2023-09-09 17:52
STARTED: 17:52:04

e

Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
513 Dominika ZIMNOCH 2006

1 5 507 Zofia WIECLAWSKA 2005 == POLAND (POL) 1:51.81 10
297 Csenge VARRO 2007 . P
2 6 248 Panna JESZKEL 2007 m— HUNGARY (HUN) 1:52.35 0.54 8 2
46 Callie LOCH 2006
3 7 | CtidaDiVER 2006 ¥ CANADA (CAN) 1:52.57 0.76 7
267 Kinga MOLNAR 2006 y
4 4 249 Hanna JOZSA 2006 m=— HUNGARY (HUN) 1:52.90 1.09 6
817 Amy ZENDT 2006 .
5 3 816 Antonia POHLAND 2006 B GERMANY (GER) 1:57.06 525 5
442 Liucija RAILAITE 2006 L
6 2 455 Rasa VAICIKONYTE 2007 mm LITHUANIA (LTU) 1:57.11 5.30 4
Tereza CZANIKOVA
7 9 2(1)2 Nikola gggg am SLOVAKIA (SVK) 1:59.94 3513 3
HVOJNIKOVA
575 Jana SARIC 2006
8 1 566 Lidija LADANJI 2006 M@ SERBIA (SRB) 2:03.28 11.47 2
Simona
71  FISCHEROVA 2008 CZECH REPUBLIC
9 8 17 Kiara 2007 (- (CZE) 2:03.69 11.88 1
ZENDULKOVA
[ 333]1 K4 Women 500m U17 - FINAL A START: 2023-09-09 18:56 -«
STARTED: 18:56:06 ;
Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
245 Hanna Havadi HOLLO 2007
297 Csenge VARRO 2007 omm .
1 5 248 Panna JESZKEL 2007 — HUNGARY (HUN) 1:42.14 10
265 Anna MESZAROS 2007
235 Rebeka CZIBULA 2008
237 Timea GABOR 2008 omm L
2 7 243 Bianka Vivien HOFER 2008 == HUNGARY (HUN) 1:42.98 0.84 8
269 Mirtill MOOR 2008
815 Ricka KUINKE 2006
820 Rianne HECK 2007 " o
3 8 821 Liv-Grete KONTOPP 2007 B GERMANY (GER) 1:43.53 1.39 7 @B
816 Antonia POHLAND 2006
818 Ivana SCHUCK 2007
g3 dudkh 2008
4 6 MUHLENKAMP B GERMANY (GER) 1:43.93 1.79 6
814 2006
825 Karlotta BUDIMIR 2008
Undine HORAKH
874 Karolina VORISKOVA 2006
77 Lucie HUMHALOVA 2006 CZECH REPUBLIC X
5 2 95 JitkaNEUZILOVA 2006 M= (CczE) 148503218 2
80 Barbora JANOTOVA 2008
492 Julia PIASECKA 2008
482 Wiktoria LOBA 2007
6 4 464 Otylia BLAZEJCZAK 2007 ™= POLAND (POL) 1:45.31 317 4
513 Dominika ZIMNOCH 2006
43 Florence HAMEL 2006
46 Callie LOCH 2006
7 9 36 Chloe BRYER 2006 §+)] CANADA (CAN) 1:46.12 398 3
Marie
i CHAMBERLAND <001
Nella
86 ;(3:::::DRLOVA 2006
8 3 55 KOCANDRLOVA el 1:46.65 4.51 2
102 2006 (CZE)
Florencia REDONDO
110 2006
Vendula
VACULIKOVA
529 Beatriz SA 2008
9 1 ST nas CARAPEEIA 2007wy PORTUGAL (POR) 1:49.86 7.72 1

528 Mercedes PINHEIRO 2008
527 Joana PEIXOTO 2008



[ 790] C1 Men 1000m U17 - FINAL A

START: 2023-09-08 14:55

%%
STARTED: 14:55:27 ik
Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
Mateus NUNES BASTOS :
1 4 B0 e e airae 2006 8 BRAZIL (BRA) 4:28.40 10
CZECH
2 5 87 Anthony KOCMAN 2006 |pgw REPUBLIC 4:34.79 6.39 8! ¢
(CZE)
3 3 494 Rafal POKLEPA 2006 g POLAND (POL) 4:34.92 652 7
4 7 450 Adas STEFANOVIC 2006 (LSU;JAN'A 4:36.54 8.14 6
5 6 135 Arthur SCALES 2006 === %EE'\:\I“;'ARK 4:40.68 12.28 5
6 8 498 Patryk STASIELOWICZ ~ 2006 gy POLAND (POL) 4:4212 13.72 4
7 9 827 Leonard FRIEDRICH 2006 == (GGEE';";'ANY 4:43.20 1480 3
8 2 54 Cole NORMAN 2006 g+§ CANADA (CAN) 4:45.68 17.28 2
9 1 234 Balint CZAKO 2006 === HUNGARY 4:48.59 20.19 !
w— (HUN)
[ 789] K1 Men 1000m U17 - FINAL A START: 2023-09-08 14:50
STARTED: 14:50:20
Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
1 4 466 Alex BORUCKI 2006 gy POLAND (POL) 3:56.66 10
2 9 25 Louis VANGEEL 2006 I l BELGIUM (BEL) 3:59.50 284 8
3 5 602 Martin BABIK 2006 pgmm SLOVAKIA (SVK) 4:00.42 3.76 7
4 2 264 Attila MERTZ 2006 == HUNGARY (HUN) 4:02.93 627 6
5 6 1 Valentino BRUNO 2006 “=~ ARGENTINA (ARG) 4:03.03 637 5
6 v 642 Jure KRAGELJ 2006 gmm SLOVENIA (SLO) 4:03.95 7.29 4
7 8 250 Mate JUHASZ 2006 == HUNGARY (HUN) 4:04.58 7.92 3
8 1 52 Carter NAUGLER 2006 Qi+ CANADA (CAN) 4:09.43 1277 2
9 3 630 Maximilian SZABO 2006 pgmm SLOVAKIA (SVK) 4:11.14 14.48 1



[ 294 ] K1 Men 500m U17 - FINAL A START: 2023-09-09 15:16
%%
STARTED: 15:16:02

&

Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
1 5 466 Alex BORUCKI 2006 guum POLAND (POL) 1:42.77 10
BELGIUM 3
2 7 25 Louis VANGEEL 2006 l [ | (BEL) 1:44.71 1.94 8
3 8 579 Veljko VJESTICA 2006 WM SERBIA (SRB) 1:45.36 2.59 7
4 3 642 Jure KRAGELJ 2006 mm (SSLL%;ENIA 1:45.66 289 6
5 4 242 Zsadany Arpad HIZO 2006 = ?HUUNN(;ARY 1:46.81 4.04 5
Sebastian Rask =mm DENMARK )
6 1 127 LOKKEGAARD 2006 ¢ o (DEN) 1:48.66 5.89 4
7 2 681 Taha Erkam USTA 2006 TURKEY (TUR) 1:49.09 6.32 3
8 9 38 Luke ENNS 2006 g+J CANADA (CAN) 1:49.97 7.20 2
9 6 285 Levente SZABO 2006 :‘HUUNNC);ARY 1:50.78 8.01 1

[ 320] K2 Men 500m U16 - FINAL A START: 2023-09-09 17:20

STARTED: 17:20:01 AR
i
Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
13 766 VimesSZABO 2007 S HUNGARY (HUN) 1:38.34 10
26 53 memkNEUSPIEL 2007 141 CAVADA(CAN) 13860 0 8
34 500 PawSzYMCZAK 2007 e POLAND (POL) 1Tt 0 7 @
4 7 lis JoonssVAHESOD 2007 S ESTONA(EST) 13928 0e 6
5 5 g?f I::f:;gg;:#m ggg; B GERMANY (GER) 1:40.43 209 5
© 8 406 Lukes DROSSART 2007 " GERMANY (GER) va0ds 2 4
T2 TomsskaponN 2007 M czm) 14088 230 3
ORI e kel f ) tas2a ces| 2
o o S8 pkovscn 207w Ucrane U 14433 599 1

Tymofii ZHEREBYLO




[ 443 ] C1 Women 200m U17 - FINAL
STARTED: 16:27:09

-

Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB

1 5 51 Ruby MUHL 2006 H+}
2 6 176 Chloe NICOT 2006 i B
3 4 105 Kamila SIMOVA 2006 -
4 9 356 Ayaka NAKAMICHI 2006 @

Julia KONCZAL-

5 7 474 BOHN 2006
6 2 295 Nelli Monika VARGA 2006 =
7 8 712 Stella DESANTIS 2006 =
8 1 836 Larissa NOLKE 2006 ==
9 3 88 Tereza KODETOVA 2006 -

[ 4491 C1 Women 200m U16 - FINAL
STARTED: 16:57:00

e

Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB

1 5 55 Julia PRICE 2007 H+i
2 6 375 Malika TURSYN 2007 A
3 8 189 Manana PETRIASHVILI 2007 ==
4 4 33 Radostina ANGELOVA 2007 gy
5 2 343 Elena VOLTAN 2007 B N
6 1 50 Emma MARSHALL 2007 H+l
T T 333 Valeria CONTU 2007 § B

Amelia

a2 e MARCINKOWSKA 2007
9 3 288 Johanna SZENTE 20078

START: 2023-09-10 16:27

NF WRank Mark
CANADA (CAN) 49.32
FRANCE (FRA) 51.72 240
CZECH REPUBLIC

(CZE) 51.74 242
JAPAN (JPN) 52.59 327
POLAND (POL) 52.75 343
HUNGARY (HUN) 52.85 353
UNITED STATES (USA) 53.02 3.70
GERMANY (GER) 53.43 4.11
CZECH REPUBLIC

(CZE) 53.45 4.13

START: 2023-09-10 16:57

NF WRank Mark
CANADA (CAN) 50.62
KAZAKHSTAN

51.09
(KAZ)
GEORGIA (GEO) 51.43
BULGARIA (BUL) 51.88
ITALY (ITA) 52.27
CANADA (CAN) 53.46
ITALY (ITA) 53.64
POLAND (POL) 53.64
HUNGARY (HUN) 53.90

0.47

0.81

1.26

1.65

2.84

3.02

3.02

3.28

1

=

Points

10

Points

0

8



[ 4671 ] K2 Women 200m U17 - FINAL START: 2023-09-10 17:57

P
STARTED: 17:57:02
e
Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
' 5 507 ZofaWIEGLAWSKA 2000 mm POLAND (POL 118 10
A 2005 41 CANADA (CAN) 420 092 8
3 7 55 RasaVACIKONYTE 2007 I LTHUANA(TU) 2w 1@
4 8 5io AmonaPOMLAND 2005 " CERMANY (GER) amas 6
5 3 2% KmudakMENO 2006 = HUNGARY (HUN 2% 105
6 6 7m: KatcaSTORGZ 2007 = HUNGARY (HUN) w22 4
o 222 ?;ir\:aSILVA:I%SIEI'ON 3832 == SWEDEN (SWE) 45.06 3.8 3
e e :&73 g;::;n;cm(;in §ggg m== AUSTRIA (AUT) 4510 3.92 2
® 1 15 Voronika SMETANNA 2006 [ Il FRANCE (FRA ad
[ 469] C4 Women 200m U17 - FINAL START: 2023-09-10 18:29 %%

STARTED: 18:29:19

e

Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
55 Julia PRICE 2007
42 Abbigail HAINES 2008 CANADA
T 3 51 RubyMUHL 2006 I*1 can) =10 L
47  Isabel LOWRY 2008
474 Julia KONCZAL-BOHN 2006
, s 500 Jagoda STODULSKA 2007 POLAND P 5 g
485 Amelia MARCINKOWSKA 2007 ™= (pQL) Ll ;
497 Amelia SOLTYNSKA 2007
153 Lisa DAGOUNEAU 2008
150 Lisa CORNEZ 2008 FRANCE -
3 5 449 Anna CHAZERAND 2007 B0 (Fra) L 7T @
183 Lisa RUIZ 2007
4 7 ' Manuela DE SAINTE Cocll | [hbaeics 50.00 490 6
154 2007 (FRA)
153 MARESVILLE e
Coreane MARCHAND
504 Natasza SZYMANSKA 2008
470 Maja GORSKA 2008 POLAND
5 4 506 Amelia TURCZYK 2008 ™= (o) SO2855 16

478 Agata KOWALAK 2006



[ 451] C1 Women 200m U15 - FINAL A START: 2023-09-10 17:03
v W
STARTED: 17:03:01

F

Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
1 5 521 Lara LOPES 2008 n PORTUGAL (POR) 50.92 10
2 9 42 Abbigail HAINES 2008 §+J CANADA (CAN) 51.07 o0.15 8
3 7 841 Cheyenne HEIDL 2008 M= GERMANY (GER) 51.33 0.41 7
4 6 294 Eszter VAGOVICS 2008 == HUNGARY (HUN) 51.50 0.58 6
Lorrane SANTOS
5 8 32 SOUZA 2009 m BRAZIL (BRA) 51.66 0.74 5
6 3 114 Yelyzaveta VOZNIUK 2008 ™= (JKRAINE (UKR) 51.92 1.00 4
7 4 47 Isabel LOWRY 2008 j+J CANADA (CAN) 52.22 1.30 3
8 1 697 Kseniia PADETSKA 2008 ™= KRAINE (UKR) 53.73 281 2
Ema CZECH REPUBLIC
9 2 115 WERTHEIMEROVA 2008 um (CZE) 54.66 3.74 1
[ 442 ] K1 Women 200m U17 - FINAL A START: 2023-09-10 16:24 -« %

STARTED: 16:24:02

s

Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points

1 2 442 Liucija RAILAITE 2006 g LITHUANIA (LTU) 43.55 10

2 6 513 Dominika ZIMNOCH 2006 g POLAND (POL) 43.67 0.12 8
Bonita Senon — P

3 4 278 RAPPAI 2006 o HUNGARY (HUN) 44.08 053 7@

CZECH REPUBLIC

4 5 102 Florencia REDONDO 2006 |y (CZE) 44.30 0.75 6

5 8 815 Ricka KUINKE 2006 ™= GERMANY (GER) 4485 1.30 5

6 8 616 Nikola HVOJNIKOVA 2006 pgmm SLOVAKIA (SVK) 45.46 1.91 4

7 il 678 Evrim BOSTANCI 2006 TURKEY (TUR) 45.51 1.96 3

8 9 43 Florence HAMEL 2006 J+J CANADA (CAN) 46.15 260 2

9 1 95 Jitka NEUZILOVA 2006 Dy E-EIZZEE(;H e 46.32 2.77 1



[ 434] K1 Men 200m U16 - FINAL A

STARTED: 15:48:13

-l

START: 2023-09-10 15:48

AA

Pos Lane Bib Athlete NF WRank Mark Points
1 5 82 Tomas KAPOUN - CZECH REPUBLIC 37.50 10
(CZE)
2 2 565 Ognjen KRAMER IM& SERBIA (SRB) 37.81 0.31 8
<] 3 489 Norbert MIDLOCH mmm POLAND (POL) 37.92 042 7 /
4 6 256 Milan KONYECSNI = HUNGARY (HUN) 38.10 o0.60 6
Volodymyr —
5 9 696 NARAIEVSKYI UKRAINE (UKR) 38.59 1.09 5
6 7 357 Seiru NAKAOKA ® JAPAN (JPN) 38.77 1.27 4
7 4 518 Hugo CARVALHO n PORTUGAL (POR) 38.90 1.40 3
8 8 45  William JENNINGS §+J CANADA (CAN) 39.16 1.66 2
9 1 246 Levente JANCSO = HUNGARY (HUN) 39.70 220 1
[ 467 ] K4 Men 200m U17 - FINAL A START: 2023-09-10 18:21 %%
STARTED: 18:21:03 .
Pos Lane Bib Athlete YOB NF WRank Mark Points
623 Mate MARSAL 2007
630 Maximilian SZABO 2006
1 5 o550 ato LEPY 500 1M SLOVAKIA (SVK) 32.08 10
602 Martin BABIK 2006
559 Mihajlo DADIC 2006
557 Marko CVIJANOVIC 2008
Zi 6] e 2005 ™™ SERBIA (SRB) 32.28 0.20 8
573 Miaden POPOVIC 2006
377 Bogdan YATSENKO 2007
376 Madi TUSSIP 2006 KAZAKHSTAN
3 7 372 Stanislav PERELYGIN 2006 T (A7) 346 a0 l
370 Dmitriy KHOLMOGOROV 2006
i
4 3 2% Zzsadany Arpad HIZO = e 3243 035 6
Benedek Almos TAKACS- 2008 (HUN)
290 2006
SVETLAI
Marcus Juul LARSEN
126 Magnus Maigaard 2006
121 CHRISTENSEN 2006 gmm DENMARK
L 127 Sebastian Rask 2006 "= (DEN) 9262 20¢ 2
137 LOKKEGAARD 2006
Tobias VALGREEN
58 Dyllan WHEELER 2007
53 Henrik NEUSPIEL 2007
6 8 28 Luke ENNS 2006 §+J] CANADA (CAN) 33.09 1.01 4
52 Carter NAUGLER 2006
812 Simon SCHULER 2008
800 Liam BUCH 2006 GERMANY
7 2 841 Timo GESSERT 2008 ™ (GER) el 3
807 Niclas OHL 2007
516 lanis BEBIANO 2008
514 Henrique BALTAZAR 2007 PORTUGAL
8 1 520 GoncaloCOSTA 2007 EM (poR) G172 e
518 Hugo CARVALHO 2007
Hugo AUBERTIN
1;? Phileas POLET ;ggg
9 9 15p Nolan DACUNHARUFINO > 7 | [ FRANCE (FRA) 34.49 241 1
136 Nathan ZOUALEGH- ol
BLANCHOT




RANK COUNTRY ® ® § oA

0w ®© N O O s W N

1 = HUNGARY (HUN) 22 18 10 50
wmm POLAND POL) 10 9 10 29
B+] CANADA (CANy 9 6 3 18
B GERMANY (GER) 7 4 13 24
[83 BRAZIL (BRA) 7 4 4 15
B CZECHREPUBLIC (CZE) 4 7 v 18
IS SERBIA (SRB) 2 G 3 10
mm LITHUANIA (LTU) 2 1 1 4
TURKEY (TUR) 2 1 1 4
10 pgam SLOVAKIA SVK) 1 2 2 5 RANK COUNTRY TOTAL
i M URAINE Gy 1 2 4 1 == HUNGARY (HUN) 107 653
12 n PORTUGAL (POR) 1 1
T . . 2 2 wmm POLAND (POL) 68 378
R G S 3 B GERMANY (GER) 63 342
15 I §l BELGIUM (BEL) 2 1 3 4 s CZECHREPUBLIC (CZE) 67 329
16 g ALY (ITA) 1 3 4 5 B+1 CANADA (CAN) 31 198
17 == ESTONIA (EST) 1 1 6 E&3 BRAZIL (BRA) 21 149
15 linmm PENMARSK (BEL A 7 M SERBIA (SRB) 20 113
19 <4~ GEORGIA (GEO) 11
8 = KRAINE (UKR) 25 105
9  LITHUANIA (LTU) 17 91
10 BB ALY (TA) 22 90
1 g SLOVAKIA (SVK) 19 855
12 B I FRANCE (FRA) 19 80
13 =mm DENMARK (DEN) 13 65
14 N PORTUGAL (POR) 16 54
15 TURKEY (TUR) 9 505
16 I KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ) 7 40
17 ® JAPAN WPN) 8 31
18 I § BELGIUM (BEL) 6 28
19 = ESTONIA (EST) 6 25
20 “ ARGENTINA (ARG) 5 19
21 s BULGARIA (BUL) 4 18
22 m— UNITED STATES  (USA) 4 16
23 B°§ REPOF MOLDOVA (MDA) 6 15
24 SJZ GREATBRITAN ~ (GBR) 5 13
25 fmm SLOVENIA (SLO) 2 10
26 -}~ GEORGIA (GEO) 2 8




